

S. No. 11

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 692/2019

Kadseema Akhter

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Jehangir Ahmad Dar, GA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.02.2025

Record has not been produced by respondents.

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and is granted four weeks' last and final opportunity to produce record.

List on 07.04.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.02.2025

Manzoor