

Serial No. 25

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 692/2019[WP(C) 1045/2019] CM(1942/2019[1/2019])

Kadseema Akhter.

Through: None.

...Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

State of JK and Ors.

Through: Mr. Mohd Younis, Adv

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

04.07.2025

Learned counsel for the respondent seeks time to produce the relevant record.

Adjourned at his request.

List on 03-09-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

04.07.2025

Sarvar