

S. No. 43

Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP No. 692/2019 [WP(C) No. 1045/2019]

Kadseema Akhter

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Rizwan-ul-Zaman, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Rahila Khan, Assisting Counsel

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.11.2025

Record be produced by or before next date of hearing.

List on 23.12.2025.

In the meantime, Respondent No.4 is directed to remain present in the Court on the next date of hearing.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

07.11.2025

Shabroz