

Serial No. 38

Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

SWP 692/2019[WP(C) 1045/2019] CM(1942/2019[1/2019]

KADSEEMA AKHTER.

...Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Shabir Ahmad, Advocate

VERSUS

STATE OF J AND K AND ORS. (SOCIAL WELFARE DEPARTMENT).

Through: Mr. Waseem Gul, GA.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

06-05-2026

Learned counsel appearing for the respondents submits that the record is available.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the petitioner.

Be listed for consideration on 15.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

06-05-2026

Shaista-PS